
Página 1 de 3

2023 Regional de Madrid / TCA
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Club Anulada Anulada

1º ¿? T2W - 7 493 - 5 538 0 1031

2º  TITO CAMINO GUTIERREZ Cat T2W - - - 1 640 0 640 391 391

3º  MANUEL PEREZ DEL CAMPO Cat T2W - - - 2 613 0 613 27 418

4º  RAUL ALIA RUANO(turismo) Parla T2W - - - 3 587 0 587 26 444

5º  RAUL ALIA RUANO(turismo) Parla T2W - - - 6 515 0 515 72 516

6º  CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca T2W - - - - 0 0 515 1031

7º Arca T2W - - - - 0 0 0 1031

8º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca T2W - - - - 0 0 0 1031

9º  MANUEL LAGUNA Arca T2W - - - - 0 0 0 1031

10º ?¿ T2W - - - - 0 0 0 1031

2023 Regional de Madrid / 4WD Modificados
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Club Anulada Anulada

1º  IVAN ALMARAZ HURTADO (FG Modificado) ¿? T4W - 1 640 - - 0 640

2º  JACOBO MANDILLO MIEDES (FG-MOD) Arca T4W - - - - 0 0 640 1031

3º - - - - 0 0 0 1031

4º - - - - 0 0 0 1031

5º - - - - 0 0 0 1031

 06 / 05 
Arca 

 09 / 07 
Arca

 29 / 10 
Arca

 17 / 12 
Arca

Total 
Puntos   D
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle

 JOSE FELIX FERNANDEZ (Carson)

 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ ORTEGA

 ROBERTO  ROSELLO LOZANO

1:5 Turismos 4 WD 
Modificados  06 / 05 

Arca 
 09 / 07 

Arca
 29 / 10 

Arca
 17 / 12 

Arca
Total 
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/71548/313389#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/75046/324574
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/71548/313389#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/75046/324574
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2023 Regional de Madrid / Copa ECO
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Club Anulada

1º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 4 562 1 640 - 9 452 0 1654

2º  DANIEL GARCIA DOMINGUEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG 1 640 - - 3 587 0 1227 427 427

3º  JORGE BUSTOS IGLESIAS (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 3 587 - - 1 640 0 1227 0 427

4º Parla TVG - 4 562 - 2 613 0 1175 52 479

5º Arca TVG 5 538 3 587 - - 0 1125 50 529

6º Parla TVG - 5 538 - 10 433 0 971 154 683

7º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG 2 613 - - - 0 613 358 1041

8º Arca T4W - 2 613 - - 0 613 0 1041

9º Parla TVG - - - 4 562 0 562 51 1092

10º Arca TVG 6 515 - - - 0 515 47 1139

11º Parla TVG - 6 515 - - 0 515 0 1139

12º  RAUL ALIA RUANO(turismo) Parla - - - 6 515 0 515 0 1139

13º Arca TVG - 8 472 - - 0 472 43 1182

14º  JOAQUIN GARCIA ALVAREZ (FG STOCK) ¿? T4W - - - - 0 0 472 1654

15º  ALEJANDRO OTERO MORAN (Berconzoni) Arca T4W - - - - 0 0 0 1654

16º  OSCAR BUJAN RODRIGUEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG - - - - 0 0 0 1654

17º  JOSE GARCIA RODRIGUEZ (Berconzoni) Arca TVG - - - - 0 0 0 1227

18º  MIGUEL ORTIZ RAMOS (FG STOCK) Arca TVG - - - - 0 0 0 1227

1:5 Turismos       
Eco - 2 & 4WD  06 / 05 

Arca 
 09 / 07 

Arca
 29 / 10 

Arca
 17 / 12 

Arca
Total 

Puntos   D
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle

 ALEJANDRO MARTIN (Berconzoni)

 MARCOS LOPEZ (Bergonzoni)

 JOSE LUIS BRINCAU (Berconzoni)

 FERNANDEZ REDONDO RAUL (FG STOCK) 

 JUAN MARTIN MENDEZ (Berconzoni)

 ALBERTO VELAZQUEZ CASTAÑO (Berconzoni)

 MANUEL LOPEZ LAOSA (Berconzoni)

 ALBERTO VELAZQUEZ CASTAÑO (Berconzoni)

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/70537/309859#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/71548/313389#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/75046/324574
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2022 Regional de Madrid / Copa VINTAGE
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Club Anulada

1º  DANIEL GARCIA DOMINGUEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG 1 640 - - 3 587 0 1227

2º  JORGE BUSTOS IGLESIAS (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 3 587 - - 1 640 0 1227 0 0

3º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ (Berconzoni) Arca TVG 4 562 1 640 - - 0 1202 25 25

4º Parla TVG - 3 587 - 2 613 0 1200 2 27

5º Arca TVG 5 538 2 613 - - 0 1151 49 76

6º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG 2 613 - - - 0 613 538 614

7º Parla TVG - 4 562 - - 0 562 51 665

8º Parla TVG - - - 4 562 0 562 0 665

9º Parla TVG - 5 538 - - 0 538 24 689

10º Arca TVG 6 515 - - - 0 515 23 712

11º Arca TVG - 6 515 - - 0 515 0 712

12º  ALEJANDRO OTERO MORAN (Berconzoni) Arca TVG - - - - 0 0 515 1227

13º  OSCAR BUJAN RODRIGUEZ (Bergonzoni) Arca TVG - - - - 0 0 0 1227

14º  JOSE GARCIA RODRIGUEZ (Berconzoni) Arca TVG - - - - 0 0 0 1227

1:5 Turismos 
Vintage  06 / 05 

Arca 
 09 / 07 

Arca
 29 / 10 

Arca
 17 / 12 

Arca
Total 
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle

 ALEJANDRO MARTIN (Berconzoni)

 MARCOS LOPEZ (Bergonzoni)

 JOSE LUIS BRINCAU (Berconzoni)

 JUAN MARTIN MENDEZ

 MANUEL LOPEZ LAOSA (Berconzoni)

 ALBERTO VELAZQUEZ CASTAÑO

 ALBERTO VELAZQUEZ CASTAÑO (Berconzoni)

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/70537/309859#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/71548/313389#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/75046/324574
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